
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2022/23 30th round, Match #240

Friday, 02.06.2023, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 27°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

31 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
26 Bykov Yevhenii
18 Popravka Yehor
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
5 Korniichuk Serhii
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
14 Bezruchuk Oleksii
10 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
17 Husol Artem
15 Denysenko Daniil
27 Tryhub Viktor

Substitutes
25 Bytsenko Bohdan
11 Fedorenko Yehor
7 Dannikov Arsenii
99 Kovalov Rostyslav
9 Kuzyk Roman
69 Shershen Vladyslav
21 Zakharkiv Zakharii
24 Shalabai Andrii
6 Dziuba Vladyslav
67 Drui Oleksii

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

1 Ripak Pavlo
4 Chaban Danylo
20 Dashkovets Artem
3 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
22 Haiduk Maksym
6 Panchyshyn Bohdan (C)
14 Shandra Yaroslav
18 Kytsun Marko
8 Yuvkhymets Roman
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
15 Dovbetskyi Denys

Substitutes
99 Olkhovyi Illia
16 Mendruk Vladyslav
21 Matkivskyi Dmytro
2 Kyrychok Mykola
19 Bokalo Ivan
7 Herych Vladyslav
10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
11 Mykhailiv Roman
13 Mykhavko Taras
17 Mudryi Maksym
5 Mykhailiv Yurii

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 30th round, Match #240
Friday, 02.06.2023, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 27°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
6' 15 Dovbetskyi Denys

8 Kryvoruchko Oleh 16'

26 Bykov Yevhenii
7 Dannikov Arsenii 46'

17 Husol Artem
9 Kuzyk Roman 46'

46' 9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
21 Matkivskyi Dmytro

46' 15 Dovbetskyi Denys
16 Mendruk Vladyslav

27 Tryhub Viktor
99 Kovalov Rostyslav 46'

50' 4 Chaban Danylo

99 Kovalov Rostyslav 54'

56' 6 Panchyshyn Bohdan
19 Bokalo Ivan

62' 14 Shandra Yaroslav
7 Herych Vladyslav

78' 22 Haiduk Maksym
2 Kyrychok Mykola

14 Bezruchuk Oleksii 79'

15 Denysenko Daniil
21 Zakharkiv Zakharii 82'

14 Bezruchuk Oleksii
24 Shalabai Andrii 90'

90+2' 7 Herych Vladyslav

31 Pakholiuk Ivan 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


